

Dr Abdul Kadir Akand

E-mail: akakand1969@gmail.com

Profile URL:

https://vidwan.inflibnet.ac.in//profile/329845

Phone: , 9101699385

Address: Kokrajhar ,Assam,India - 783354

Expertise

Economics

Assistant Professor of Economics, Swami Yogananda Giri College, Kokrajhar

Work experience

1. Swami Yogananda Giri College 2004 — Present

Assistant Professor Kokrajhar

Education

1. M.A, M.Phil, Ph.D - 2004

Chhatrapati Shahu Ji Maharaj University

Membership In Professional Bodies

1. Asom Sahitya Sabha , Life Member

Membership In Committees

Publication

1. Irrigation Potential & achievements in Assam

Abdul Kadir Akand Drashta, Research Journal, Volume , Year 2017, Pages 313-319

2. Grade of irrigation in Assam with particular indication to Kokrajhar District of Assam

Abdul Kadir Akand Art Culture Heritage and Development, Volume , Year 2016, Pages 233-259

3. The Folk Music and Folk Dance of the Bodo Community

Abdul Kadir Akand Folkloristic Identity of Tribal India, Volume , Year 2015, Pages 109-113

> Downloaded from <u>Vidwan</u>: Expert Database & National Researcher's Network <u>https://vidwan.inflibnet.ac.in/</u>